
TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD SUPERVISOR JENNIFER DeSENA, THE TOWN
BOARD, AND THE DEPARTMENT OF PARKS AND RECREATION 

 PRESENT: 

CLINTON G.  MARTINCLINTON G.  MARTIN
PARK POOL 2024PARK POOL 2024

OPENOPEN

MEMBERSHIP FEES

Family
Couple
Individual (ages 18-59)
Senior (ages 60+)
Senior Couple
Youth (ages 3-17)
Discounted Individual*
Discounted Family* 
Discounted Couple*
Caregiver

Early Bird
$215
$182 
$115
$50
$100
$100
$82
$187
$154
$100                         

Regular
$248
$210
$132
$60
$112
$112
$94
$215
$177
$112         

Early bird pricing ends June 8, 2024

DAILY ADMISSION FEES:
Adult (ages 18-59) 
Teen (ages 13-17) 
Child (ages 3-12) 
Senior (ages 60+)
Discounted*
Non-Resident Guest Fee*

$11
$8
$7
$6
$6
$14

Members are limited to 6 guests per household,
per day.

May 1, 2024 - June 14, 2024
Tuesday -1:00pm-8:00pm 
Wednesday, Thursday, Friday -10:00am-5:00pm
Saturday -10:00am- 4:00pm

PRE-SEASON REGISTRATION

(No registration on Saturday May 25, 2024)

For more information call (516) 869-6311

*Non-Resident Guests must be accompanied by         
a member at all times.

AUGUST 17TH - SEPTEMBER 2ND
11:00AM - 7:00PM

WATER CLOSES AT 6:30PM

TO RESIDENTS OF THE NEW HYDE PARK 
SPECIAL PARK DISTRICT ONLY

JUNE 15TH - AUGUST 16TH 
11:00AM - 8:00PM

WATER CLOSES AT 7:30PM

*Veteran/ Active Military, Disabled, Volunteer Firefighter
Proof of residency required for membership.
All major credit cards, Google Pay, Apple Pay, Check, or Money Order accepted.


