



OPEN

TO RESIDENTS OF THE NEW HYDE PARK SPECIAL PARK DISTRICT ONLY

JUNE 15TH - AUGUST 16TH 11:00AM - 8:00PM

WATER CLOSES AT 7:30PM

AUGUST 17TH - SEPTEMBER 2ND 11:00AM - 7:00PM

WATER CLOSES AT 6:30PM

MEMBERSHIP FEES

Early bird pricing ends June 8, 2024

	<u>Early Bird</u>	<u>Regular</u>
Family	\$215	\$248
Couple	\$182	\$210
Individual (ages 18-59)	\$115	\$132
Senior (ages 60+)	\$50	\$60
Senior Couple	\$100	\$112
Youth (ages 3-17)	\$100	\$112
Discounted Individual*	\$82	\$94
Discounted Family*	\$187	\$215
Discounted Couple*	\$154	\$177
Caregiver	\$100	\$112

PRE-SEASON REGISTRATION

May 1, 2024 - June 14, 2024 Tuesday -1:00pm-8:00pm Wednesday, Thursday, Friday -10:00am-5:00pm Saturday -10:00am- 4:00pm

(No registration on Saturday May 25, 2024)

DAILY ADMISSION FEES:

Adult (ages 18-59)	\$11
Teen (ages 13-17)	\$8
Child (ages 3-12)	\$7
Senior (ages 60+)	\$6
Discounted*	\$6
Non-Resident Guest Fee*	\$14

^{*}Non-Resident Guests must be accompanied by a member at all times.

Members are limited to <u>6</u> guests per household, per day.

Proof of residency required for membership.

All major credit cards, Google Pay, Apple Pay, Check, or Money Order accepted.

^{*}Veteran/ Active Military, Disabled, Volunteer Firefighter